Hecktown Volunteer Fire Company #1

Incident Type

Structure Fire
Dwelling Fire

Vehicle Fire

Brush Fire

Motor Vehicle Accident
EMS Assist

Hazmat

Service Call

Good Intent

Other

Emergency Totals

Drills

Training

Special

Administrative
Nonemergency Totals
Overall Totals for Month
Mutual Aid Given

Mutual Aid Received

Incident Report For 2023

Emergencies

Incidents

18
25
9
19
101
6
20
24
140
30

392
Nonemergencies

49
34
41

144

268

660

123

123

Respectfully submitted,

Chief Keith Brooks

Manhours

178
173

40
109
594

31
115
154
642
138

2174

1478
367
481
584

2910

5084



