Heckto	own Volunteer	Fire Company #1	
	Incident Report For 2023		
		Emergencies	
Incident Type		Incidents	Manhours
Structure Fire		18	178
Dwelling Fire		25	173
Vehicle Fire		9	40
Brush Fire		19	109
Motor Vehicle Accident		101	594
EMS Assist		6	31
Hazmat		20	115
Service Call		24	154
Good Intent		140	642
Other		30	138
Emergency Totals		392	2174
		Nonemergencies	
Drills		49	1478
Training		34	367
Special		41	481
Administrative		144	584
Nonemergency Totals		268	2910
Overall Totals for Month		660	5084
Mutual Aid Given		123	
Mutual Aid Received		123	
		Respectfully submitted,	
		Chief Keith Brooks	